

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:	22-1056	Version:	1	Name:	UW Extension PSC 2023		
Туре:	Action Report		Status:	Signed			
File created:	10/18/2022			In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:				Final action:	12/15/2022		
Title:	From the Director, Extension - Milwaukee County (UW Extension), requesting authorization to enter into a Professional Services Contract between Milwaukee County and UW Madison, Division of Extension for professional staffing services for the period effective January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023. The multi-year total for these annual contracts is over \$300,000 and is therefore subject to County Board Approval.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. 22-1056 REPORT, 2. 22-1056 RESOLUTION, 3. 22-1056 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 22-1056 CONTRACT, 5. 22-1056 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 22-1056 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/19/2022	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
12/15/2022	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
12/6/2022	1	Committee on Parks and Culture	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
11/28/2022	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	